Natuurtuin de Zandkamp

naam
wantsen en cicaden

Aardappelprachtblindwants
Allygus mixtus
Berkensmalsnuit
Bessenschildwants
Bloedcicade
Bremschildwants
Dovenetelgraafwants
Duizendbladblindwants
Gele viervlekwants
Gestreepte eikenblindwants
Gewone smallijf

Groene rietcicade
Groene schildwants
Kaneelglasvleugelwants
Kleefkruidgraafwants
Koolschildwants
Lindeboswants
Miersikkelwants
Pyjamaschildwants

Rode halsbandwants
Rood
Roodpootschildwants
Slanke diksprietblindwants
Smalle randwants
Streepdijblindwants
Vierpuntsierblindwants
Voorjaarseikenblindwants
Vuurwants
Weideschaduwwants
Zuidelijke schildwants
Zuringrandwants

Zwarte bonenluis

2024

wetenschappelijke naam
32 soorten

Closterotomus norwegicus
Allygus mixtus
Kleidocerys resedae
Dolycoris baccarum
Cercopis vulnerata
Piezodorus lituratus
Tritomegas bicolor
Megalocoleus molliculus
Dryophilocoris flavoquadrimaculatus
Rhabdomiris striatellus
Stenodema laevigata
Cicadella viridis

Palomena prasina

Corizus hyoscyami
Legnotus limbosus
Eurydema oleracea
Pinalitus cervinus
Himacerus mirmicoides
Graphosoma italicum
Deraeocoris ruber

Nabis rugosus

Pentatoma rufipes
Heterotoma planicornis
Gonocerus acuteangulatus
Plagiognathus arbustorum
Adelphocoris quadripunctatus
Harpocera thoracica
Pyrrhocoris apterus

Lygus pratensis

Peribalus strictus

Coreus marginatus

Aphis fabae

eerste

22-6-2024
6-9-2024
27-5-2024
16-5-2024
18-4-2024
2-6-2024
12-4-2024
4-7-2024
9-5-2024
13-5-2024
16-5-2024
6-9-2024
2-8-2024
13-6-2024
12-5-2024
9-5-2024
6-9-2024
29-5-2024
16-5-2024
9-7-2024
22-6-2024
6-9-2024
17-7-2024
25-5-2024
24-6-2024
17-8-2024
12-4-2024
17-5-2024
17-5-2024
17-5-2024
9-5-2024
27-5-2024

laatste

22-6-2024
6-9-2024
2-11-2024
22-6-2024
16-5-2024
2-6-2024
9-6-2024
4-7-2024
13-5-2024
13-5-2024
16-5-2024
6-9-2024
2-8-2024
13-6-2024
22-6-2024
27-8-2024
6-9-2024
17-7-2024
7-9-2024
17-8-2024
2-8-2024
6-9-2024
17-7-2024
25-5-2024
17-7-2024
27-8-2024
12-5-2024
17-5-2024
17-5-2024
22-6-2024
30-6-2024
27-5-2024

wrn ind
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